
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 5005 ANNY KAROLINE DOS SANTOS F 29 F2529 - 00:20:21
2 5112 FLAVIANA MUNIZ F 32 F3034 - CONTRA TEMPO 00:22:44
3 5276 THAIS VIDOTTO BAGGIO ALMEIDA F 33 F3034 - TIME RUNNER 00:22:55
4 5135 IRENE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS F 52 F5054 - SPAZIO RUN 00:23:18
5 5208 SUZANA PALMA F 37 F3539 - TP TEAM 00:23:32
6 5040 AYNI NAGAMINE F 18 F0024 1 ORLANDINI 

ASSESSORIA
00:23:49

7 5125 GISLENE CRISTINA FEREIRA DOS 
SANTOS

F 44 F4044 1 RAIA1 00:23:57

8 5052 CARLA REGINA PEGHIM CARBINATTO 
CARBINATTO

F 42 F4044 2 S2 ASSESSORIA 
ESPORTIVA/ AUTO 

ELETRICA 
CARBINATTO

00:24:01

9 5175 LENIRA PENTEADO F 48 F4549 1 RUNNERS TIETE 00:24:12
10 5173 MARCIA BATISTA S RAMOS F 45 F4549 2 00:24:29
11 5098 FABRICIA ALVES DE LIMA F 37 F3539 1 ECORT 00:24:52
12 5241 REGINA RAQUEL MARTINS COUTINHO F 54 F5054 1 RAIA 1 00:25:03
13 5177 LILIAN MILANI ZAMBIANCO F 37 F3539 2 ECORT 00:25:24
14 5136 IRIS FLAVIA SILVA F 42 F4044 3 RAIA1 00:25:28
15 5012 ALEXSANDRA FERREIRA RAMOS 

COELHO COELHO
F 44 F4044 4 SO OS FORTES 00:25:36

16 5114 NATALIA WENZEL F 35 F3539 3 00:25:54
17 5122 GESSICA DE CASTRO REIS F 24 F0024 2 ECORT 00:26:16
18 5223 NEIDE MANZONI DA COSTA PEREIRA F 61 F6099 1 ECORT 00:26:33
19 5225 NICOLE TAYNA COELHO F 18 F0024 3 SO OS FORTES 00:26:35
20 5105 FERNANDA FRAGOSO F 39 F3539 4 CORRER E INSPIRAR 00:26:57
21 5104 FERNANDA APARECIDA BRAZ 

ALEXANDRE
F 42 F4044 5 RUNNERS TIETE 00:27:37

22 5149 JESSICA CRISTINA MONTANARO F 32 F3034 1 ECORT 00:27:54
23 5176 LILIAN GRACIELA DIAS DA SILVA F 38 F3539 5 PE VERMEIO 00:28:04
24 5146 JANINA LOPES DE MEDEIROS F 40 F4044 6 RUNNER/PREFEITURA 

DE ALUMINIO
00:28:11

25 5199 MARCIA TOFANINI FERNANDES F 41 F4044 7 RAIA 1 00:28:15
26 5182 LUCIMAR SOUZA DUARTE F 41 F4044 8 ECORT 00:28:23
27 5193 LUMA RAVICCINI CASARINI BRANDOLISE F 27 F2529 1 TIME RUNNER 00:28:52
28 5181 LUCIANA CRISTINA COPATO F 32 F3034 2 RUNNERS TIETE 00:29:01
29 5139 ISABELLE GONCALVES ANGELINI F 16 F0024 4 SPAZIO RUN 00:29:06
30 5207 MARIA ANESIA LEANDRO DA SILVA F 50 F5054 2 ECORT 00:29:08
31 5022 ANA PAULA DA SILVA F 44 F4044 9 RAIA1 ATLETISMO 00:29:10
32 5131 HELENA DOS REIS F 40 F4044 10 ECORT 00:29:35
33 5051 CAMILA VIDOTTO BAGGIO CATTO F 38 F3539 6 TIME RUNNER 00:29:36
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34 5165 JULIANA MARTINS VASSALA F 38 F3539 7 ECORT 00:29:42
35 5107 FERNANDA PAVAN DE MENEZES F 44 F4044 11 STUDIO BORGES 00:29:45
36 5259 SANDRA MARIS DE AZEVEDO ZANARDO F 42 F4044 12 ECORT 00:29:56
37 5037 ARIANA DA SILVA FONSECA F 37 F3539 8 ECORT 00:30:01
38 5044 BERNADETE SIMAO F 72 F6099 2 AVULSO 00:30:12
39 5184 LUCIRENE SENE F 51 F5054 3 ORLANDINI 

ASSESSORIA
00:30:30

40 5023 ANA PAULA RAVICINI F 42 F4044 13 RUNNERS TIETE 00:30:30
41 5240 REGIANE MARTINS OLIVEIRA F 38 F3539 9 TIME RUNNER 00:30:53
42 5209 MARIA CLARA COSTA MATTOS F 40 F4044 14 TIME RUNNER 00:30:55
43 5074 DIELE ALVES F 35 F3539 10 EQUIPE RUNNERS RDP 00:30:59
44 5281 VANESSA TORQUATO F 43 F4044 15 00:31:05
45 5081 ELIS REGINA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS F 26 F2529 2 SPAZIO RUN 00:31:25
46 5061 CLEUZA VAZ COELHO BONET F 56 F5559 1 RAIA1 00:32:08
47 5015 ALINE CASARES F 29 F2529 3 TIME RUNNER 00:32:45
48 5067 DANIELE ANTUNES PEREIRA F 42 F4044 16 ECORT 00:32:53
49 5286 VIVIAN VAZ FERREIRA F 15 F0024 5 RAIA1 00:33:02
50 5227 NILZA MANUELA RODRIGUES COIMBRA F 60 F6099 3 ECORT 00:33:05
51 5267 SILVANA ATAIDE OLIVEIRA F 48 F4549 3 STUDIO DANILO 

BORGES
00:33:17

52 5138 ISABELLA VICTORIA FRIZO DE OLIVEIRA F 28 F2529 4 STUDIO BRUNO 
EDUARDO

00:33:19

53 5195 MARCELA ANDRADE F 33 F3034 3 STUDIO BRUNO 
EDUARDO

00:33:24

54 5211 MARIA DE LOURDES RAMOS FERREIRA F 69 F6099 4 LIVRESS 00:33:30
55 5151 JESSICA LETICIA BARBOSA F 30 F3034 4 TIME RUNNER 00:33:34
56 5071 DEBORA FERREIRA DE SOUZA F 46 F4549 4 GUERREIROS DE 

CRISTO RUNNERS 
TATUI

00:33:37

57 5111 FLAVIA ESCAVASSA F 42 F4044 17 KAZAMIGAS 00:33:38
58 5095 FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA MARINHO F 45 F4549 5 ECORT 00:33:43
59 5056 CATIA APARECIDA SCUDELER F 43 F4044 18 TIME RUNNER 00:33:44
60 5255 ROSELI CARDOSO GOMES F 36 F3539 11 TIME RUNNER 00:33:44
61 5274 THAIS REGINA DE SOUZA F 37 F3539 12 RUNNERS TIETE 00:33:45
62 5210 MARIA DAIANE BORGES RIBEIRO F 31 F3034 5 SPAZZIO RUN 00:34:18
63 5214 MARILENE GALVAO DA SILVA GALVAO 

DA SILVA
F 49 F4549 6 KAZAMIGA 00:34:19

64 5271 TATIANNI DE FATIMA LIMA F 42 F4044 19 EQUIPE ATLAS 00:34:42
65 5028 ANDREA ZANARDO SIQUEIRA CLAUDIO F 49 F4549 7 TIME RUNNER 00:34:43
66 5094 FABIANA ALBINO SCAGION F 44 F4044 20 ECORT 00:34:52
67 5076 EDNALVA SILVA F 38 F3539 13 RUNNERS TIETE 00:34:54
68 5229 PAOLA FOGACA ZANGIROLAMI F 32 F3034 6 TIME RUNNER 00:35:02
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69 5126 GRAZIELLA CONSORTE SCHINCARIOL F 45 F4549 8 TIME RUNNER 00:35:05
70 5205 MARGARIDA MACIEL ARAUJO F 57 F5559 2 NIK CAJAMAR 00:35:07
71 5213 MARIANA GONCALVES F 40 F4044 21 SPAZIO 00:35:17
72 5137 ISABELA CRISTINA COSTA MATTOS F 37 F3539 14 TIME RUNNER 00:35:20
73 5075 EDNA MARIA DA OLIVEIRA F 51 F5054 4 PAULINO 00:35:23
74 5160 JULIA MOREIRA SILVA F 23 F0024 6 00:35:29
75 5019 ELIANE NOVAES MEUCCI F 61 F6099 5 SPAZIO RUN 00:35:29
76 5035 APARECIDA INFANTE F 61 F6099 6 ECORT 00:35:36
77 5029 ANDREZA TONON F 29 F2529 5 00:35:39
78 5246 RENATA PELEGRINI MARCON F 38 F3539 15 RUNNERS TIETE 00:35:50
79 5144 JANAINA MANSANO F 39 F3539 16 KAZAMIGAS 

PIRACICABA
00:37:10

80 5163 JULIANA ANTUNES CONSTANTINO F 37 F3539 17 TIME RUNNER 00:37:29
81 5123 GILDETE ALCANTARA DE OLIVEIRA F 51 F5054 5 ECORT 00:37:38
82 5083 ELIZABETE RODRIGUES F 40 F4044 22 KAZAMIGAS 00:37:53
83 5066 DANIELA CRISTINA PAES DE OLIVEIRA F 42 F4044 23 AVULSO 00:38:16
84 5215 MARTHA JOVANA ALEXANDRE F 43 F4044 24 TIME RUNNER 00:38:33
85 5190 RAQUEL FERREIRA ALVES BARROS F 42 F4044 25 TIME RUNNER 00:38:45
86 5063 CRISTINA APARECIDA DE CAMPOS 

ALMEIDA
F 53 F5054 6 TIME RUNNER 00:38:46

87 5038 ARLETE GARCIA CADORIN F 54 F5054 7 EQUIPE STUDIO 
BRUNO EDUARDO

00:38:50

88 5045 BRUNA APARECIDA VALOTO 
RODRIGUES

F 26 F2529 6 RUNNERS TIETE 00:38:59

89 5198 MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA F 38 F3539 18 RUNNERS TIETE 00:39:16
90 5232 PAULA CAMPOS MACHADO JENSEN F 37 F3539 19 TIME RUNNER 00:39:18
91 5042 BEATRIZ DANIEL F 25 F2529 7 STUDIO BRUNO 

EDUARDO
00:39:19

92 5164 JULIANA DE CARVALHO PINTO NICOLOSI F 39 F3539 20 ECORT 00:39:32
93 5020 ANA LUCIA MELA F 28 F2529 8 TIME RUNNER 00:39:56
94 5272 TEREZA OLIVEIRA F 62 F6099 7 ALPHARUNNING 00:40:39
95 5088 ERIKA CRISTINA BERTOLA F 40 F4044 26 TIME RUNNER 00:40:50
96 5070 DEBORA CRISTINA ALEIXO F 37 F3539 21 ECORT 00:41:43
97 5030 ANGELA MARIA DE SOUZA F 44 F4044 27 ECORT 00:41:43
98 5150 JESSICA GONCALVES F 29 F2529 9 STUDIO DANILO 

BORGES
00:41:47

99 5147 JAQUELINE DE FATIMA DAMIAO F 33 F3034 7 RUNNERS TIETE 00:42:27
100 5162 JULIANA ALMEIDA BIAGE FREITAS F 48 F4549 9 RUNNERS TIETE 00:42:43
101 5091 ESTELA MODANES DOMINICHELI F 44 F4044 28 SPAZIO RUN 00:42:46
102 5269 TAMAR VIEIRA DE ABREU F 14 F0024 7 ECORT 00:42:48
103 5268 STELLA VOLPATTO F 43 F4044 29 TIME RUNNER 00:42:51
104 5253 ROSANGELA FERREIRA VANDERLEI F 52 F5054 8 00:43:20
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105 5014 ALICE GONCALVES FERREIRA VIEIRA F 28 F2529 10 STREET RUNNERS 
CESARIO LANGE

00:43:27

106 5106 FERNANDA JACOB F 42 F4044 30 RAIA 1 00:45:50
107 5280 VANESSA FERNANDA DE BRITO 

ORRUTIA
F 32 F3034 8 00:46:14

108 5060 CLELIA TEZOTO F 59 F5559 3 STUDIO BRUNO 
EDUARDO

00:46:20

109 5082 ELISA PINA F 29 F2529 11 TIME RUNNER 00:47:24
110 5018 ANA LAURA DE ARRUDA SERAFIM F 28 F2529 12 TIME RUNNER 00:48:16
111 5141 JACQUELINE ALCARDE F 42 F4044 31 LIVRES 00:48:24
112 5230 PATRICIA POMPERMAYER F 46 F4549 10 LIVRES 00:48:26
113 5159 JULIA AZEVEDO JACQUES F 25 F2529 13 00:49:39
114 5021 ANA MARTINEZ F 47 F4549 11 VIVAZ 00:54:57
115 5080 ELAINE ALVES F 54 F5054 9 KAZAMIGAS 00:54:59
116 5270 TAMIRES CAROLINE ALVES PONTES F 22 F0024 8 ECORT 00:58:47
117 5257 SAMANTA FAILLA GONCALVES F 31 F3034 9 TIME RUNNER 00:59:13
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